Commonwealth of Massachusetts
WORCESTER SUPERIOR COURT
Case Summary
Civil Docket

Boroznoff v Planned Parenthood League of Ma et al

Details for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Case Information

Docket Number: WOCV1996-00791 Caption: Boroznoff v Planned

Parenthood League of Ma et
al

Filing Date: 04/16/1996 Case Status:
Status Date: 05/22/1998 Session:
Lead Case: NA Case Type:
Tracking Deadlines
TRK: A Discovery: 06/05/1998
Service Date: 07/15/1996 Disposition: 04/16/1999
Rule 15: 07/10/1997 Rule 12/19/20: 09/13/1996
Final PTC: 12/02/1998 Rule 56: 08/04/1998
Answer Date: 09/13/1996 Jury Trial: YES
Parties Involved
3 Parties Involved in Docket: WOCV1996-00791
Party Role: Defendant
Involved:
Last Name: Hardy M D First Name: Ian
Address: Address:
City: State:
Zip Code: Zip Ext:
Telephone:
Party .
Involved: Role: Defendant
Last Name: IF\’/:znned Parenthood League of First Name:
Address: Address:
City: State:
Zip Code: Zip Ext:
Telephone:

Role: Plaintiff

Party



Involved:

Last Name: Boroznoff First Name: Tanya
Address: Address:

City: State:

Zip Code: Zip Ext:

Telephone:

Attorneys Involved

3 Attorneys Involved for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

sitormey. Firm Name: CORNO1
Last Name: Foley First Name: Philip J
Address: 75 Federal Street Address:

City: Boston State: MA

Zip Code: 02110 Zip Ext:

Telephone: 617-482-8100 Tel Ext:

Fascimile: 617-482-3917 Representing:

sitormey. Firm Name: CAPRO1
Last Name: Caprera First Name: Robert G
Address: 32 Everett Street Address:

City: Southbridge State: MA

Zip Code: 01550 Zip Ext:

Telephone: 508-764-3297 Tel Ext:

Fascimile: 508-764-7445 Representing: Boroznoff, Tanya (Plaintiff)
sitomey. Firm Name: CORNO1
Last Name: Foley First Name: Philip J
Address: 75 Federal Street Address:

City: Boston State: MA

Zip Code: 02110 Zip Ext:

Telephone: 617-482-8100 Tel Ext:

Fascimile: 617-482-3917 Representing: Hardy M D, Ian (Defendant)

Calendar Events

1 Calendar Events for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

No. Event Date:

Event Time: Calendar Event:

SES:

Event Status:



1 11/05/1996

08:50

Malpractice tribunal MP

Full Docket Entries

28 Docket Entries for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Entry Date:

04/16/1996
04/16/1996
04/19/1996
06/27/1996
07/03/1996
07/03/1996
07/11/1996
07/11/1996
07/17/1996
07/18/1996
07/18/1996
08/15/1996
08/15/1996
10/02/1996
10/02/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
10/31/1996
04/22/1998
04/22/1998
05/22/1998
05/22/1998
05/22/1998

Paper No:
1

g A W W N

Docket Entry:

Complaint & civil action cover sheet filed and rule 29 statement-cj
Origin 1, Type B06, Track A.

Copy of complaint given to E Sullivan/dfv

Amended complaint of Tanya Boroznoff clarifying defts' addresses.
SERVC RETRND: Planned Parenthood League of Ma (Defendant) Service
made on 7/1/96 (S)

ANSWER: Planned Parenthood League of Ma (Defendant) - cj.
ANSWER: Ian Hardy M D (Defendant) - cj.

Medical Malpractice Tribunal

Copies of answers to Amended Complaint given to Asst. Clerk E.
Sullivan.

Case status changed to "Needs review for answers" at service deadline
review

ORDER for medical malpractice tribunal on Tuesday, Nov 5, 1996.
COPIES MAILED Oct 2, 1996.

Notice sent to board of registration in medicine

Offer of proof of Tanya Boroznoff

Medical malpractice tribunal report: There is sufficient evidence for
judicial inquiry as to Planned Parenthood (Allan vanGestel, Justice)
Copies mailed 11/6/96.

Medical malpractice tribunal report: There is sufficient evidence for
judicial inquiry as to I. Hardy,M.D. (Allan vanGestel, Justice)

Copies mailed 11/6/96.

Stipulation of dismissal with prejudice, without costs as to deft
Roger Ian Hardy MD, copies mailed on 04/23/98

Stipulation of dismissal with prejudice, without costs as to deft
Planned Parenthood League of Massachusetts, Inc, copies mailed on
05/27/98

Event held as scheduled



