Commonwealth of Massachusetts WORCESTER SUPERIOR COURT Case Summary Civil Docket

Boroznoff v Planned Parenthood League of Ma et al

Details for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Case Information

Docket Number: WOCV1996-00791 **Caption:** Boroznoff v Planned

Parenthood League of Ma et

al

Filing Date: 04/16/1996 Case Status: Status Date: 05/22/1998 Session: Lead Case: NA Case Type:

Tracking Deadlines

TRK: **Discovery:** Α 06/05/1998 **Service Date:** 07/15/1996 **Disposition:** 04/16/1999 **Rule 15:** Rule 12/19/20: 07/10/1997 09/13/1996 Final PTC: **Rule 56:** 12/02/1998 08/04/1998 **Answer Date:** 09/13/1996 Jury Trial: YES

Parties Involved

3 Parties Involved in Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Party
Involved:

Role: Defendant

Last Name: Hardy M D First Name: Ian

Address: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Zip Ext:

Telephone:

Party
Involved:

Role: Defendant

Last Name: Planned Parenthood League of Ma First Name:

Address: Address:

City: State: Zip Code: Zip Ext:

Telephone:

Party Role: Plaintiff

Involved:

Last Name: Boroznoff First Name: Tanya

Address: Address: City: State: Zip Code: Zip Ext:

Telephone:

Attorneys Involved

3 Attorneys Involved for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Attorney Firm Name: CORN01

Last Name: Foley First Name: Philip J

Address: 75 Federal Street **Address:**

City: Boston State: MA

Zip Code: 02110 **Zip Ext: Telephone:** 617-482-8100 **Tel Ext:**

Fascimile: 617-482-3917 **Representing:**

Attorney Firm Name: CAPR01

Last Name: Caprera First Name: Robert G

Address: 32 Everett Street Address:

City: Southbridge State: MA

 Zip Code:
 01550
 Zip Ext:

 Telephone:
 508-764-3297
 Tel Ext:

Fascimile: 508-764-7445 **Representing:** Boroznoff, Tanya (Plaintiff)

Attorney Firm Name: CORN01

Last Name: Foley **First Name:** Philip J

Address: 75 Federal Street **Address:**

City: Boston State: MA

Zip Code: 02110 **Zip Ext: Telephone:** 617-482-8100 **Tel Ext:**

Fascimile: 617-482-3917 **Representing:** Hardy M D, Ian (Defendant)

Calendar Events

1 Calendar Events for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

No. Event Date: Event Time: Calendar Event: SES: Event Status:

1

MP

Malpractice tribunal

Full Docket Entries

28 Docket Entries for Docket: WOCV1996-00791

Entry Date:	Paper No:	Docket Entry:
04/16/1996	1	Complaint & civil action cover sheet filed and rule 29 statement-cj
04/16/1996		Origin 1, Type B06, Track A.
04/19/1996		Copy of complaint given to E Sullivan/dfv
06/27/1996	2	Amended complaint of Tanya Boroznoff clarifying defts' addresses.
07/03/1996	3	SERVC RETRND: Planned Parenthood League of Ma (Defendant) Service
07/03/1996	3	made on 7/1/96 (S)
07/11/1996	4	ANSWER: Planned Parenthood League of Ma (Defendant) - cj.
07/11/1996	5	ANSWER: Ian Hardy M D (Defendant) - cj.
07/17/1996		Medical Malpractice Tribunal
07/18/1996		Copies of answers to Amended Complaint given to Asst. Clerk E.
07/18/1996		Sullivan.
08/15/1996		Case status changed to "Needs review for answers" at service deadline
08/15/1996		review
10/02/1996	6	ORDER for medical malpractice tribunal on Tuesday, Nov 5, 1996.
10/02/1996	6	COPIES MAILED Oct 2, 1996.
10/31/1996		Notice sent to board of registration in medicine
10/31/1996	7	Offer of proof of Tanya Boroznoff
10/31/1996	8	Medical malpractice tribunal report: There is sufficient evidence for
10/31/1996	8	judicial inquiry as to Planned Parenthood (Allan vanGestel, Justice)
10/31/1996	8	Copies mailed 11/6/96.
10/31/1996	9	Medical malpractice tribunal report: There is sufficient evidence for
10/31/1996	9	judicial inquiry as to I. Hardy, M.D. (Allan van Gestel, Justice)
10/31/1996	9	Copies mailed 11/6/96.
04/22/1998	10	Stipulation of dismissal with prejudice, without costs as to deft
04/22/1998	10	Roger Ian Hardy MD, copies mailed on 04/23/98
05/22/1998	11	Stipulation of dismissal with prejudice, without costs as to deft
05/22/1998	11	Planned Parenthood League of Massachusetts, Inc, copies mailed on
05/22/1998	11	05/27/98